
ProA
®



PA-2 PA-3 PA-6 PA-8 PA-12 PA-18 PA-24 PA-35 PA-42 PA-52

ProA

Audible Alarm
Lamp Operation Indicators
Total Running Days:Non-Resettable,Log up to 
9999 Days
UL & CE Certification

Control:

Max.Operating Pressure:125psi(8.62bar)
Ambient Water Temperature:2-40℃(36-104℉)
Iron:<0.3ppm(0.3mg/L)
Turbidity:<1NTU
UV Transmittance:>75%

Operating Parameters:

4-log(99.99%)Reduction in Bacteria,Viruses and Protozoan

 Cysts

UV Lamp Rated Life 10000 Hours

Electro-Polished 304SS Reactor Chamber(316SS Available on

 Request)

Installation:Vertical or Horizontal

MODEL#

Flow Rate
 gpm(m³/Hr.)

Inlet/Outlet Port
         (MNPT)

Lamp part#/Watts

Quartz Sleeve Part#

Ballasts Controller

(cm)
(inch)

2gpm
(0.5)

3gpm
(0.7)

6gpm
(1.4)

8gpm
(1.8)

12gpm
(3)

18gpm
(4.1)

24gpm
(5.5)

35gpm
(7.9)

42gpm
(9.5)

52gpm
(11.8)

1/4″ 1/2″ 1/2″ 3/4″ 3/4″ 1″ 1″ 1″ 1-1/2″ 1-1/2″

35×6.5
（14×2.5）

39×6.5
（16×2.5）

56×6.5
（22×2.5）

87×6.5
（34×2.5）

91×6.5
（36×2.5）

47×8.9
（19×3.5）

56×8.9
（22×3.5）

75×8.9
（30×3.5）

89×8.9
（35×3.5）

100×8.9
（39×3.5）

E287LS
14W

E330LS
17W

E463LS
25W

E810LS
37W

E36LS
39W

T321LS
36W

T411LS
45W

T601LS
65W

T741LS
80W

T951LS
100W

QS331 QS370 QS535 QS845 QS890 QS452 QS542 QS732 QS872 QS1082

#BAC100-E, 0.42A., 100V.-250V.,50/60Hz. #BAC100-T, 1.1A., 100V.-250V.,50/60Hz.

U L T R A V I O L E T  D I S I N F E C T I O N  S Y S T E M

®

U L T R A V I O L E T  D I S I N F E C T I O N  S Y S T E M

®

Dimension 

AQUA BEST TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
www.aquabestuv.com  sales@aquabestuv.com

Tel  : +86-021-64499202
Fax : +86-021-64499223
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